Monimail Community Council Meeting

Monday 13 March 2023 at 7:00pm
In Letham Village Hall

Agenda

Present

Apologies

Approval of Minutes of the Meeting 9 January 2023
Matter Arising from above

Cllr Donald Lothian Questions

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

School Brae

Speed Bumps

Planning Applications Review
Secret Garden

Treasurer’s Report

L o N O

Community Groups

e Village Hall

e LethamP.S.

e Letham Nights
10. Solar Farm
11. Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting 8" May 2023

Please send any apologies to karin@the-vaughans.org




